
NAME Class SC C P T R S Total C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place AGG Place

Kaleb Santiso M 8 9 8 9 34 10 9 7 9 35 10 10 8 7 35 104 MW 9 9 8 10 36 8 8 8 8 32 68 2nd Open 172 Match Winner

Erich Mietenkorte M 9 9 7 8 33 9 9 7 9 34 10 8 5 6 29 96 3rd Open 9 10 8 8 35 10 9 6 10 35 70 MW 166 2nd Open

Kenny Haupricht M 9 9 10 9 37 9 10 5 9 33 8 9 8 8 33 103 2nd Open 9 9 7 6 31 9 9 3 9 30 61 164 3rd Open

Curtis Kessler M 7 9 9 7 32 10 8 5 6 29 8 8 7 9 32 93 2nd M 10 9 6 7 32 8 8 8 7 31 63 1st M 156 1st Master

Hunter Santiso M 7 10 9 8 34 10 8 8 8 34 8 8 7 4 27 95 1st M 6 8 7 7 28 7 9 6 8 30 58 153 2nd Master

Susan Peery M 7 7 7 5 26 8 10 8 7 33 7 9 8 5 29 88 3rd M 10 9 5 8 32 8 8 7 7 30 62 3rd M 150 3rd Master

Randy Ent M 9 8 7 5 29 7 8 5 5 25 7 8 7 7 29 83 7 10 6 7 30 9 9 8 7 33 63 2nd M 146 4th Master

Matt Pavlick M 7 10 7 9 33 8 6 5 8 27 10 6 5 7 28 88 8 8 7 8 31 7 8 4 8 27 58 146 5th Master

Joe Sclesky M 9 8 6 6 29 6 7 4 7 24 8 9 6 5 28 81 8 8 8 7 31 8 6 6 5 25 56 137

Jeff Thomas M 6 6 4 8 24 5 8 6 4 23 6 7 7 7 27 74 4 7 5 8 24 6 9 7 6 28 52 126

Dave Robuck M 7 8 3 4 22 9 6 3 5 23 5 7 5 6 23 68 7 6 4 7 24 6 7 5 8 26 50 118

Brian Wakefield M 5 8 8 5 26 6 5 3 4 18 5 8 6 4 23 67 7 5 3 6 21 8 9 4 7 28 49 116

Ken Haupricht M 4 7 1 7 19 5 6 7 7 25 0 44 0 0 0 44

Jack Shaw M 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 3 15 5 2 3 5 15 30 30

Shane Barnhart Uncl 9 10 5 4 28 9 9 6 3 27 8 8 6 4 26 81 9 8 8 8 33 8 9 5 8 30 63 144

Joe Ryba AAA 2 7 6 7 22 5 7 7 7 26 7 8 6 7 28 76 8 10 4 8 30 5 9 7 3 24 54 1st AAA 130 1st AAA

Russell Wise AAA 8 6 6 7 27 9 9 3 9 30 8 7 6 7 28 85 1st AAA 6 7 4 4 21 8 6 3 7 24 45 130 2nd AAA

Mike Potter AAA 7 5 5 6 23 8 4 4 9 25 7 9 3 5 24 72 5 7 4 7 23 7 9 6 7 29 52 2nd AAA 124 3rd AAA

Paige Sikora AAA 9 7 6 7 29 9 8 5 8 30 7 7 4 6 24 83 2nd AAA 6 8 3 2 19 8 6 3 5 22 41 124 4th AAA

Kerry Bartley AAA 8 7 5 4 24 7 8 5 9 29 8 7 5 5 25 78 7 7 2 5 21 3 6 4 9 22 43 121

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 7 7 7 29 6 6 3 5 20 7 7 4 5 23 72 7 7 5 2 21 8 7 5 6 26 47 119

Mason Bartley AAA 7 4 5 6 22 6 8 2 6 22 6 5 5 3 19 63 9 6 6 6 27 8 5 6 6 25 52 3rd AAA 115

Jim Kniss AAA 8 6 3 3 20 6 4 4 3 17 7 5 5 4 21 58 4 5 4 2 15 9 7 6 5 27 42 100

Hartwell Stoneham AAA 5 3 7 5 20 8 5 2 1 16 7 5 2 4 18 54 8 8 4 4 24 5 5 4 4 18 42 96

Shannon Dunlap AAA 9 7 5 5 26 8 7 5 6 26 8 9 5 6 28 80 2rd AAA 0 0 0 80

Kevin Burge AAA 8 6 4 3 21 5 3 7 4 19 5 9 8 6 28 68 0 0 0 68

Lynn Morse AAA 4 6 4 5 19 5 4 0 2 11 2 4 1 3 10 40 4 5 1 3 13 3 1 1 6 11 24 64

Paige Jordan AA 5 10 6 6 27 7 8 5 9 29 7 7 8 6 28 84 1st AA 8 10 6 7 31 10 9 8 6 33 64 3rd Open 148 1st AA

Dave Sclesky AA 8 7 2 9 26 8 6 2 7 23 8 7 4 7 26 75 2nd AA 5 7 5 3 20 5 8 3 5 21 41 2nd AA 116 2nd AA

Colt Ronk AA 5 5 6 3 19 4 7 5 9 25 6 7 5 7 25 69 3rd AA 4 9 3 7 23 5 6 6 5 22 45 1st AA 114 3rd AA

Karen Crawford AA 7 5 4 4 20 7 6 4 3 20 4 7 6 5 22 62 6 6 2 3 17 8 7 6 3 24 41 3rd AA 103

Richard Kirby AA 2 5 5 4 16 4 8 4 4 20 4 6 5 4 19 55 6 4 1 4 15 6 8 2 3 19 34 89

Carrie Clever AA 5 6 2 5 18 4 5 3 1 13 4 6 4 1 15 46 5 6 3 4 18 7 6 3 4 20 38 84

Ken Black AA 4 6 4 2 16 4 5 4 3 16 4 3 2 4 13 45 6 4 4 3 17 6 4 4 7 21 38 83

Tommy Peery AA 4 3 4 5 16 3 7 3 5 18 5 5 2 4 16 50 5 5 3 4 17 2 4 2 5 13 30 80

Jerry Johnson AA 5 1 2 3 11 4 3 3 5 15 4 7 4 5 20 46 3 6 3 4 16 6 3 4 4 17 33 79

Mason Dunlap AA 6 5 4 3 18 6 7 6 3 22 6 6 8 2 22 62 0 0 0 62

Joe Dantonio AA 5 4 1 1 11 2 3 2 1 8 1 2 2 1 6 25 2 3 4 1 10 4 3 3 6 16 26 51

Mike Beretsel A 6 4 4 5 19 5 6 3 5 19 7 8 3 5 23 61 1st A 7 5 4 3 19 5 6 3 7 21 40 2nd A 101 1st A

Eric Miller A 6 6 6 3 21 3 2 4 2 11 6 5 1 4 16 48 3rd A 5 6 4 5 20 8 8 5 5 26 46 1st A 94 2nd A

Jim Munksgard A 8 6 4 4 22 5 6 3 2 16 6 3 4 3 16 54 2nd A 5 4 3 5 17 7 4 3 1 15 32 86 3rd A

John Rusavage A 3 5 4 1 13 7 3 1 2 13 2 5 4 0 11 37 4 4 3 6 17 6 5 5 4 20 37 3rd A 74

Bruce Galbraith A 3 3 1 1 8 5 4 3 2 14 0 1 4 0 5 27 3 6 3 1 13 4 6 2 4 16 29 56

Kayla Ronk A 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 3 15 5 3 5 2 15 30 30

NAME Class SC C P T R S Total C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place AGG Place

Erich Mietenkorte M 10 9 8 10 37 10 10 10 6 36 8 10 6 9 33 106 MW 9 10 6 9 34 9 10 9 7 35 69 3rd open 175 Match Winner

Kaleb Santiso M 9 8 8 10 35 10 9 8 8 35 10 8 8 9 35 105 2nd Open 10 10 9 9 38 9 9 7 7 32 70 MW 175 2nd Open

Kenny Haupricht M 9 8 8 8 33 10 10 7 6 33 8 9 6 10 33 99 1st M 7 10 7 9 33 7 9 8 9 33 66 2nd M 165 3rd Open

Curtis Kessler M 8 10 8 7 33 8 9 9 7 33 8 8 5 6 27 93 2nd M 9 10 9 7 35 10 9 8 8 35 70 2nd open 163 1st Master

Susan Peery M 8 10 7 10 35 7 7 4 7 25 9 9 4 9 31 91 8 9 6 9 32 10 9 7 9 35 67 1st M 158 2nd Master

Shane Barnhart Uncl 10 8 6 6 30 10 9 8 2 29 9 9 8 7 33 92 3rd M 9 8 6 8 31 8 10 6 7 31 62 154

Hunter Santiso M 9 10 5 8 32 9 8 8 10 35 9 10 7 9 35 102 3rd Open 9 9 6 7 31 7 5 7 2 21 52 154 3rd Master

Russell Wise M 9 8 6 8 31 9 10 4 6 29 9 10 4 4 27 87 9 8 9 6 32 9 8 7 7 31 63 3rd M 150 4th Master

Joe Sclesky M 7 10 6 6 29 9 8 5 5 27 8 9 7 9 33 89 8 9 6 3 26 9 7 7 6 29 55 144 5th Master

  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club Lapua Super Shoot   May 24, 2025   HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club Lapua Super Shoot  May 25, 2025 2 DAY AGG

MATCH  1 MATCH  2 MATCH  3 MATCH  4 MATCH  5

  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club Lapua Super Shoot    May 24, 2025   STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club Lapua Super Shoot   May 25, 2025 2 DAY AGG

MATCH  1 MATCH  2 MATCH  3 MATCH  4 MATCH  5



Matt Pavlick M 6 5 6 9 26 9 7 4 7 27 7 6 3 7 23 76 8 9 7 6 30 9 9 5 6 29 59 135

Randy Ent M 7 6 7 6 26 7 9 4 6 26 7 10 6 5 28 80 9 9 5 4 27 9 7 6 6 28 55 135

Mason Bartley M 8 8 6 8 30 8 7 6 7 28 6 8 5 6 25 83 7 5 5 8 25 6 7 5 8 26 51 134

Jeff Thomas M 7 8 4 7 26 6 8 4 7 25 5 6 6 5 22 73 9 9 6 6 30 10 8 7 5 30 60 133

Brian Wakefield M 4 8 4 3 19 7 7 6 3 23 5 8 3 6 22 64 6 10 6 9 31 8 5 3 4 20 51 115

Kevin Burge M 6 6 4 6 22 6 8 7 8 29 5 8 3 3 19 70 0 0 0 70

Ken Haupricht M 5 7 4 8 24 0 7 6 4 17 0 41 0 0 0 41

Jack Shaw M 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 14 2 8 3 4 17 31 31

Paige Jordan AAA 5 9 5 7 26 9 8 6 6 29 8 7 7 7 29 84 7 9 5 6 27 7 10 7 7 31 58 1st AAA 142 1st AAA

Joe Ryba AAA 5 4 5 3 17 7 10 5 9 31 8 9 6 4 27 75 7 7 6 5 25 8 9 6 6 29 54 2nd AAA 129 2nd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 7 9 5 8 29 7 7 5 5 24 9 8 2 7 26 79 7 7 8 7 29 7 7 2 5 21 50 129 3rd AAA

Mike Potter AAA 6 8 5 6 25 7 9 3 5 24 8 5 2 7 22 71 8 6 5 8 27 6 9 5 5 25 52 3rd AAA 123

Dustin Ronk AAA 9 9 4 6 28 7 6 4 6 23 8 7 7 6 28 79 4 9 4 6 23 4 6 4 6 20 43 122

Kerry Bartley AAA 6 6 4 6 22 7 6 4 5 22 7 8 5 7 27 71 6 5 4 7 22 7 8 5 6 26 48 119

Dave Sclesky AAA 8 8 3 5 24 5 5 5 5 20 6 8 6 6 26 70 5 8 4 4 21 5 10 6 5 26 47 117

Colt Ronk AAA 4 5 6 5 20 6 8 4 6 24 5 8 3 4 20 64 7 8 6 4 25 6 7 5 4 22 47 111

Don Clayton AAA 5 7 4 4 20 4 5 5 6 20 5 6 7 5 23 63 3 5 4 5 17 8 5 3 5 21 38 101

Jim Kniss AAA 4 4 3 6 17 6 5 3 2 16 5 6 2 5 18 51 5 6 3 5 19 7 5 3 3 18 37 88

Shannon Dunlap AAA 7 6 6 9 28 9 6 5 10 30 6 8 6 6 26 84 0 0 0 84

Lynn Morse AAA 2 5 1 3 11 5 4 0 2 11 5 3 4 3 15 37 2 6 3 2 13 5 5 2 5 17 30 67

Jim Munksgard AA 8 7 4 5 24 7 6 5 4 22 3 7 7 5 22 68 8 4 1 4 17 4 6 4 6 20 37 3rd AA 105 1st AA

Carrie Clever AA 8 5 4 3 20 4 5 4 7 20 4 7 2 5 18 58 5 4 7 7 23 9 5 3 6 23 46 1st AA 104 2nd AA

Mike Beretsel AA 6 5 2 7 20 3 6 3 8 20 6 4 6 4 20 60 2 6 4 4 16 7 5 5 3 20 36 96 3rd AA

Hartwell Stoneham AA 4 3 5 7 19 5 2 5 3 15 4 3 5 4 16 50 5 5 3 6 19 5 7 4 5 21 40 2nd AA 90

Ken Black AA 3 4 4 3 14 6 3 2 5 16 3 4 2 3 12 42 6 6 2 6 20 1 7 5 3 16 36 78

Richard Kirby AA 8 3 4 2 17 5 5 1 3 14 6 3 6 3 18 49 3 5 2 6 16 3 3 3 4 13 29 78

Anthony Santiso AA 8 2 5 3 18 4 3 3 2 12 0 1 3 4 8 38 7 5 4 3 19 5 6 2 4 17 36 74

Tommy Peery AA 4 2 6 5 17 2 4 1 3 10 2 4 2 4 12 39 5 5 2 4 16 7 4 5 1 17 33 72

Mason Dunlap AA 7 4 4 6 21 5 7 4 6 22 9 6 3 5 23 66 0 0 0 66

Tom Danias AA 4 3 2 3 12 6 4 0 3 13 4 0 2 2 8 33 4 3 3 5 15 5 6 4 2 17 32 65

Eric Miller A 2 5 4 3 14 4 3 3 4 14 3 4 1 6 14 42 5 6 4 3 18 6 5 3 2 16 34 2nd A 76 1st A

Bruce Galbraith A 7 3 2 4 16 2 2 1 3 8 3 1 1 5 10 34 5 5 4 4 18 4 3 5 4 16 34 1st A 68 2nd A

Kayla Ronk A 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 6 17 5 6 4 0 15 32 3rd A 32


